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1

1
2
3
4

5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22
23

24
25

Stadtwerke Konstanz
Thüga Energienetze GmbH
Konrad GmbH
CHANCENLAND VORARLBERG
(Omicron / Doppelmayr)
CHANCENLAND VORARLBERG
(Grass GmbH)
MB Group GmbH & Co. KG
Chromasens GmbH
Hyperstone GmbH
Elma Schmidbauer GmbH
FERCHAU GmbH
EDAG Engineering GmbH
Solarcomplex AG
Axpo Holding AG
ARBURG GmbH & Co. KG
AVL GmbH
cross-ING AG
NewTec GmbH
METZ CONNECT GmbH
MESA Systemtechnik GmbH
Liebherr-Aerospace 
Lindenberg GmbH
HeDu-Ausbildungskooperation
(Hectronic-u. Dunkermotoren GmbH)
Endress+Hauser SE + Co. KG
MinebeaMitsumi Technology Center
Europe GmbH
illwerke vkw AG
AG Stadler Rail Schweiz AG

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

ifm Unternehmensgruppe
Christiani GmbH & Co. KG
ASP Equipment GmbH
Vermögen und Bau BW Amt Konstanz
MLP Finanzberatung SE
inpotron Schaltnetzteile GmbH
Leicom AG
STS Spezial-Transformatoren-Stockach
GmbH & Co. KG
S&K Anlagentechnik GmbH
Extrutec GmbH
Baumer Group
EBZ Gruppe
RCT Power GmbH
Eugster / Frismag AG
Curtiss-Wright Antriebstechnik GmbH
Fritz Kübler GmbH
Constellium Deutschland GmbH
AUMA Riester GmbH & Co. KG
KNDS Deutschland Mission
Electronics GmbH
Lenze Swiss AG
NDI Europe GmbH
agap2 MoOngy GmbH
Syntegon Technology GmbH
tecnotron elektronik GmbH
SatService GmbH
Marquardt GmbH
Sarissa GmbH
Orbitalum Tools GmbH
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2

1

47
14
28
43
15
13
36
4

5

7
42
16
40
27
37
10
9

22
39
35
11
41
21

8
26
24
31

agap2 MoOngy GmbH
ARBURG GmbH & Co. KG
ASP Equipment GmbH
AUMA Riester GmbH & Co. KG
AVL SET GmbH
Axpo Holding AG
Baumer Group 
CHANCENLAND VORARLBERG
(Omicron / Doppelmayr)
CHANCENLAND VORARLBERG
(Grass GmbH)
Chromasens GmbH
Constellium Deutschland GmbH
Cross-ING AG
Curtiss-Wright Antriebstechnik GmbH
Christiani GmbH & Co. KG
EBZ Gruppe
EDAG Engineering GmbH
Elma Schmidbauer GmbH
Endress+Hauser SE + Co. KG
Eugster / Frismag AG
Extrutec GmbH
FERCHAU GmbH
Fritz Kübler GmbH
HeDU-Ausbildungskooperation
(Hectronic- u. Dunkermotoren GmbH)
Hyperstone GmbH
ifm Unternehmensgruppe 
illwerke vkw AG
inpotron Schaltnetzteile GmbH

44

3
32
45
20
51
6

19
18
23

30
46
17
53
38
34
52
50
12
25
1

33

48
49
2

29

KNDS Deutschland Mission 
Electronis GmbH
Konrad GmbH
Leicom AG
Lenze Swiss AG
Liebherr-Aerospace Lindenberg GmbH
Marquardt GmbH
MB Group GmbH & Co. KG
MESA Systemtechnik GmbH
METZ CONNECT GmbH
MinebeaMitsumi Technology Center
Europe GmbH
MLP Finanzberatung SE
NDI Europe GmbH
NewTec GmbH
Orbitalum Tools GmbH
RCT Power GmbH
S&K Anlagentechnik GmbH
Sarissa GmbH
SatService GmbH
Solarcomplex AG
Stadler Rail Schweiz AG
Stadtwerke Konstanz GmbH
STS Spezial-Transformatoren-Stockach
GmbH & Co. KG
Syntegon Technology GmbH
tecnotron elektronik GmbH
Thüga Energienetze GmbH
Vermögen und Bau BW Amt Konstanz
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